Derbyshire Mini League Track&Field 2016 M4 - 23rd July 2016

Ul1 Girls Ul1 Boys
80m 11.80 80m 11.30
1 Cecilia Smyth AV 1250 10 -03 1 THEO WILKINSON Dby 1231 10 +0.7
2 Freya Hatcher HP 1273 9 +03 2 Nicholas Skinner AV 1241 9 -1.0
3 Lucy Graham Ches 12.79 8 -06 3 James Foot Ches 12.61 8 -1.0
4  Elizabeth Collings AV 1283 7 -0.6 4 Joseph Bennett AV 1285 7 +0.7
5 Eva Jane Berry HP 12.84 6 -0.6 5 Jacob Peers-Wain Ches 12.90 6 +0.7
ns Katie Jubb AV 1286 -0.4 ns Charlie Pickworth AV 1328 +0.7
ns Scarlett Beddoe AV 1313 -0.3 ns Luke Smith AV 1329 -1.0
6 Mia Smedley Ches 13.20 5 -03 6 WILLIAM WRIGHT Dby 13.57 5 -1.0
ns Mia Hogg AV 1327 +0.4 7 Morgan Barker HP 13.83 4 -1.0
ns Eva Currie Ches 13.45 -0.5 8 Xavier Morgan HP 14.22 3 +07
ns Millie Mackney AV 1353 +05 | ns TYLERHARDWICK Dby 14.57 -1.0
7  HANNAH WRIGHT Dby 13.57 4 -06
ns Mae Jones AV  13.64 +0.6
ns Ebony Carr HP  13.80 -0.6
8 ELOISE LANDERS Dby 13.83 3 407
ns ELOCHI UDE Dby 13.83 -0.6
ns Daisy Boswell AV 14.06 -0.3
ns N'DEA WHITTAKER Dby 14.12 -0.3
ns Sabine MacLachlan AV  15.14 -0.7
150m 22.10 150m 21.80
1 Grace Robinson AV 2325 10 -0.1 1 George Reynolds AV 2200 10 -0.9
2 Elizabeth Collings AV ~ 24.08 -0.1 2 Nicholas Skinner AV 2280 9 -09
3 Ella Gibbins Ches 24.28 -0.1 ns Johnny Rush AV 2390 -0.9
4 Eva Jane Berry HP 2450 -0.1 ns Joseph Bennett AV 2470 -0.9
ns Mia Hogg AV 25.00 -0.1 3 Jacob Peers-Wain =~ Ches 25.00 8 -09
ns Robyn Marriott AV 2570 -0.1 4 JADEN WHITTAKER Dby 25.20 7 -09
ns Jasmine Ellis AV 2582 -0.1 ns Morgan Cockell AV 2680 -0.9
ns Mae Jones AV 2590 -0.1 5 Alfie Snell Ches 27.30 6 -09
5 Eva Currie Ches 26.30 6 -01 6 SAMUEL HOLFORD Dby 28.10 5 -09
ns Millie Mackney AV 2660 -0.1
6 Ebony Carr HP  26.80 5 -01
ns Emily Lyons AV 2744 -0.1
7 PHOEBE HARRISON Dby 28.04 4 -01
ns  Cecily Maidment AV 28.60 -0.1
ns Natasha Blyton AV 2950 -0.1
8 ZHLOE KOROBOWICZz Dby  30.20 3
600m 1.54.5 600m 1.48.1
1 Matilda Anderson =~ HP 1.57.47 10 1 Bobby Oldham AV 15250 10
2 Mia Franco AV 2.00.29 9 2 JAMES ROUSE Dby 1.58.87 9
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Grace Robinson
Mia Franco
Robyn Marriott
Cecilia Smyth
HANNAH WRIGHT
Marrisa Jackson

Emma Ogilvie
Scarlett Beddoe
Cecily Maidment
Isabelle Fellows
Daisy Boswell
Holly Appleby
Emily Lyons
N'DEA WHITTAKER
Sabine MacLachlan
ELOISE LANDERS

Howler Javelin
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4
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Freya Hatcher
Matilda Anderson
Daisy Kaye
Katie Jubb
Courtney Limer
Ella Gibbins
Isabelle Fellows
ELOCHI UDE
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8 ZHLOE KOROBOWICZ Dby

4x100m Relay
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A Valley
High Peak AC
A.Valley
Chesterfield
Derby
A.Valley NS
High Peak AC NS

2.03.23
2.05.93
2.09.46
2.10.11
2.12.38
2.13.29
2.13.43
2.25.96
2.32.03
2.34.86

3.85
3.45
3.37
3.32
3.06
3.03
2.95
2.87
2.68
2.64
2.64
2.58
2.19
211
1.90
1.75

27.75
27.12
26.79
25.41
21.42
19.43
17.44
10.82

9.77

61.52
64.39
66.06
68.06
70.17
70.25
70.72
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32.8

61.30
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THOMAS HOLFORD
Morgan Cockell
THOMAS ROUSE
Charlie Halford
Xavier Morgan
SAMUEL HOLFORD

High Jump

1
2
3
4

ns

George Reynolds
Johnny Rush
JADEN WHITTAKER
THOMAS HOLFORD
Luke Smith

Howler Javelin

1
2
3
4
5
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ns

ns

Bobby Oldham
James Foot
THEO WILKINSON
WILLIAM WRIGHT
Alfie Snell
Charlie Pickworth
Morgan Barker
TYLER HARDWICK
Charlie Halford

4x100m Relay

1

ns

A.Valley
A.Valley
Derby

Dby
AV
Dby
AV
HP
Dby

AV
AV
Dby
Dby
AV

AV
Ches
Dby
Dby
Ches

AV

HP
Dby

AV

2.00.11
2.00.31
2.07.02
21297
2.15.98
2.16.49

1.14
1.05
0.96
0.96
0.90

43.56
33.28
29.24
24.39
22.13
21.68
20.33
19.73
15.00

60.24
67.55
67.58

1.34

38.66

60.60
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U13 Girls

U13 Boys

70m hurdles
1 Charlie Yates
ns Olivia Roe
2 Marni Gordon
3 Z1Z1 UDE
4 Lily Moulton
5 Katie Taylor
6 Lauren Wilshaw
7  ANNABELLE ITA
8 Lily Baines
9 Isabell Ivings
ns Katie Ivings

ns Grace Bennett

100m
1 Ella Rush
ns Toritse Etuwewe
2 Megan Harris-Wood
3 Charlie Yates
ns Sienna Grant
Marni Gordon
ns  Madeleine Tatham
4 Lily Moulton
Indiya Gannon
Gabriella Wilson
Anya Swift
Katie Potts

ns

ns
ns
ns
ns
Eleanor Sabin
ns Marie Estanda

5 Katie Taylor

6 ELLA WILLIAMS

ns

ns

JaimeLee Taylor
AMELIE GILCRIST

N

8 Lauren Wilshaw

ns Grace Castle
9  Abbie Fryer-Winder

10 Lily Baines

11 Kara Hughes

12 Elisabeth Hughes

ns  Cheyenne Wright

ns Kelsey Rowley

ns Elspeth Morgan
200m

1 Ella Rush

ns Toritse Etuwewe

2 Sienna Grant

AV
NS
AV

Ches
HP
Bux
Dby

Ches
HP
HP
AV

AV
NS
HP
AV
AV
AV
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
HP
Dby
HP
Dby

Bux

AV
Bux
Ches

HP

HP

AV

NS
AV

12.04
12.17
13.25
13.43
13.58
14.05
15.28
15.41
15.49
15.64
16.11
19.58

13.72
14.14
14.27
14.36
14.45
14.52
14.67
14.82
14.95
15.00
15.16
15.20
15.26
15.37
15.46
15.74
15.94
15.97

16.14

16.33
16.74
16.99
17.14
17.18
17.25
17.50
19.44

28.19
29.06
29.20

11.20
G2 10
G2
G4 9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
12.90
G2 10
G4
G4 9
G4 38
G4
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
27.20
Gl 10
G3
G3 9

+0.6
+0.6
+1.5
+1.5
+0.6
+1.5
+0.6
+0.6
+1.5
+1.5
+0.6
+1.5

-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-1.9
-1.9
-0.7
-0.5
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.5
-0.7
-1.9
-0.7
-0.7
-1.9
-0.7

-0.7

-0.7
-1.9
-1.9
-0.5
-1.9
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7

+0.1
-1.9
+0.1

75m hurdles
1 George Wilkinson
2 Nathan Gavaghan
ns RIO EBANKS

3 SAM SAXBY
4 Harry Joslin
5 Thomas Marriott
ns Simon Ram

ns Dillon Mackney

6 Gregor McGill
100m

1 Nathan Hunt

2 Eddie Fenton

3 Wil Foot

4 <A-NNAN HEYWOOL

5  ROBERT RUSTOM

6 Byron Masterson

7 Nathan Gavaghan

ns MAX BISHOP
ns SEB WILLIAMS

8 Frankie Boyer
ns RIO EBANKS
ns OLLY SMITH
ns Finn Delap

9 Billy Wallbank
ns Alex Cullingworth

ns Daniel Collings
ns Simon Ram
ns David Laver

ns Dillon Mackney

ns Thomas Marriott
ns Alex Partner
ns Oliver Newton
ns Adam Newton

ns  James Stephenson

ns Travis Senior
200m

1 Eddie Fenton

2 Nathan Hunt

3 Wil Foot

AV
Ches
Dby

AV
Ches
AV
AV
HP

AV
HP
Ches
Dby
Dby
HP
Ches
Dby
Dby
AV
Dby
Dby
AV

AV
AV
AV
HP

AV

Ches
Ches
Ches
Ches
AV
Ches

HP
AV
Ches

14.22
15.21
15.21
15.48
16.47
16.84
17.05
17.08
17.32

13.25
13.67
13.91
13.96
13.97
13.99
14.04
14.52
14.67
14.83
15.16
15.18
15.26
15.39
15.39
15.40
15.56
15.70

15.93

16.15
16.16
16.33
16.45
16.49
20.35

27.96
28.33
28.97

12.50
10
9
8
7
6
5
12.20
G3 10
G4 9
G4 8
G4 7
G4 o6
G4 5
4
3
2
25.90
G3 10
G4 9
G4 8

-0.9
-0.9
-0.9
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.9
-0.2
-0.9

+0.0
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
+0.0
+0.3
+0.3
-0.5
-1.2
+0.0
+0.3
+0.3
-1.2
-1.2
+0.3
-0.5
-0.5
-1.2

+0.0

-0.5
+0.0
-1.2
-1.2
+0.3
+0.0

-2.6
-1.9
-2.2



3 Hannah Moody
ns Gabriella Wilson
4 ANNABELLE ITA
ns Marie Estanda
ns Anya Swift

5 JaimeLee Taylor
ns Grace Bennett

6 Rhianna Keighley
ns Phoebe Wilson

7  AMELIE GILCRIST
ns Z1Z1 UDE
ns Violet Beddoe

8 Isabell Ivings

1500m

1 Megan Harris-Wood
2 Madeleine Tatham
3 Evie Jones

4 Indiya Gannon

5 Lauren Wilshaw
6 AMY ROUSE

7  Abbie Fryer-Winder
ns Robyn Tilsley
ns Eleanor Sabin
ns Francesca Howett
ns Phoebe Wilson

8 Katie Ivings

High Jump

1 Charlie Yates

2 Ella Rush

3  Megan Harris-Wood
ns Robyn Tilsley

4 Hannah Moody
4 Lily Moulton

Ches
AV
Dby
AV
AV
HP
AV
Ches
AV
Dby
Dby
AV
HP

HP
AV
Dby
AV
Bux
Dby
Bux
AV
AV
AV
AV
HP

AV
AV
HP
AV
Ches
Ches

29.40
31.39
31.70
31.79
3212
32.16
32.73
33.28
33.41
33.99
34.10
34.50
38.16

5.24.96
5.27.81
5.40.07
5.42.93
5.52.45
6.10.39
6.17.75
6.25.86
6.26.65
6.27.84
6.31.16
6.38.03

1.42
1.42
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20

G3 8 +01
+0.7
7  +01
+0.7
-1.9
6 +0.1
+0.7
5 -19
-1.9
4 +0.7
-1.9
-1.9
3 +0.7
4.59.3
G4 10
G4 9
8
7
6
5
4
3
1.41 NR
Gl 10
Gl 9
G4 8
G4
6.5
6.5

4 <A-NNAN HEYWOOL Dby

5 ROBERT RUSTOM

6 Byron Masterson
7 Joel McGraw

8 Nathan Gavaghan
ns Joseph Currie

ns MAX BISHOP
ns  George Wilkinson
ns Daniel Collings
ns LYNDON HODGES
ns OLLY SMITH

ns Finn Delap

ns JACK DAVIES
ns RIO EBANKS
ns Thomas Marriott
ns Oliver Boulton

ns Joshua Phillips
ns Finlay Grant
ns Ben Smyth
ns LOGAN WEST
ns Myron Cockell

ns Alex Partner
1500m

1 Joseph Currie

2 JACK DAVIES

ns Ed Parry

3 Finlay Grant

4 BILLY O'SULLIVAN

Q1

Frankie Boyer
ns LOGAN WEST
6 Harry Joslin
ns Joshua Phillips
ns Oliver Boulton

ns Harry Cocking

ns Robbie Boam
Billy Wallbank
8 Gregor McGill
ns Joel McGraw
ns OLLY SMITH
ns Travis Senior
Long Jump
1 Nathan Hunt
2 Eddie Fenton
3 Joseph Currie
4 Wil Foot
5 George Wilkinson
ns Finn Delap

Dby
HP
AV

Ches

Ches

Dby
AV
AV
Dby
Dby
AV
Dby
Dby

Ches

AV

AV
Ches
AV
Dby
AV
Ches

Ches
Dby
NS
Ches
Dby
AV
Dby
AV
AV
AV
Ches
AV
H
HP
AV
Dby
Ches

AV
HP
Ches
Ches
AV
AV

29.17
29.18
29.33
29.41
29.63
29.64
30.20
31.12
31.27
31.51
31.67
31.76
32.15
32.93
33.35

33.84

34.45
34.58
34.77
35.05
35.73
36.40

4.47.34
4.57.07
5.04.24
5.09.77
5.11.59
5.16.35
5.17.57
5.25.43
5.27.02
5.29.27
5.30.10
5.35.78
5.36.50
5.36.78
5.42.72
6.06.80
6.57.77

4.45
441
418
4.10
3.77
3.72

7

6

5

4

3

4.34.6

Gl 10

G3 9
G3

G4 8

G4 7

6

5

4

3
512

G3 10

G3 9

G4 8

7

6

-2.6
-1.9
22
-2.6
-1.9
-2.6
-1.9
-2.2
-1.4
-1.4
22
-1.9
22
-1.9
-1.4

-2.6

-2.6
-1.4
-1.4
-2.6
22
-1.4



ns Violet Beddoe

6  CHLOE SPENCER
7 Isabell Ivings
ns Katie Ivings

ns Francesca Howett

Shot
1 Rhianna Keighley
2 Katie Taylor
3  CHLOE SPENCER
4 Katie Potts
5 Anya Swift
6 JaimeLee Taylor

ns Eleanor Sabin

ns Francesca Howett

ns Violet Beddoe
ns Phoebe Wilson
ns Grace Castle

ns Madeleine Tatham

ns Elspeth Morgan

Javelin
1 Grace Bennett
2 Rhianna Keighley
3 Lily Baines
4 Z1Z1 UDE
5 Katie Potts
6 ANNABELLE ITA
ns Grace Castle

ns CHLOE SPENCER
7 Cheyenne Wright

AV
Dby
HP
HP
AV

Ches
HP
Dby
AV
AV
HP
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
HP

AV
Ches
Ches

AV
Dby
AV
Dby
HP

1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
0.90

9.94
720 G3
6.60 G4
542
541
525
4.92
491
4.63
4.49
4.45
4.44
4.15
3.00

26.34
18.67 G4
1826 G4
17.84 G4
14.15
12.06
11.06
9.78
8.46
6.67
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ns

SAM SAXBY
Simon Ram
RIO EBANKS
Daniel Collings
Oliver Boulton
Alex Cullingworth
James Stephenson
Oliver Newton
Charlie Dave
Harry Joslin
Dillon Mackney

Adam Newton
Ben Smyth

Robbie Boam
Finlay Grant
Andre Abraham
Joshua Phillips
Alex Partner
Harry Cocking
Myron Cockell
Frankie Boyer
Lucas Naylor
Gregor McGill

Nathan Whyatt
Byron Masterson
Harry Snell
ROBERT RUSTOM
Charlie Dave
Lucas Naylor
Remy MacLachlan
Ben Smyth

Javelin

ns
1
2
3
4

ns

ns
5

ns

Ed Parry
Nathan Whyatt
Charlie Dave
Harry Snell
Joel McGraw
Remy MacLachlan
Lucas Naylor
David Laver

Harry Cocking

AV
Dby
AV
AV
AV
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV
Ches

AV

AV
Ches
Ches

AV
Ches
Ches

AV

AV

AV

HP

Ches
HP
Ches
Dby
AV
AV
AV
AV

NS
Ches
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV
HP
Ches

3.71
3.68
3.67
3.65
3.59
3.52
3.51
3.46
3.43
3.41
3.34
3.31

3.26

3.17
3.17
3.03
2.93
291
2.89
2.88
2.85
2.73
2.65

9.18
8.14
7.52
7.00
6.47
5.90
5.06
4.47

33.75
32.06
26.51
25.57
21.56
18.98
16.54
13.89
12.69

10.22
G2
G3
G4

30.62
Gl
Gl
G3
G3
G4
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4x100m Relay 5570 NR [4x100m Relay 54.90
1 A.Valley 55.55 10 1 Derby 56.44 10
ns A.Valley 60.34 2 A.Valley 56.75 8
2 High Peak AC 61.55 8 3 Chesterfield 57.10 6
ns A.Valley 63.06 ns A.Valley NS 61.88
ns A.Valley 63.32 ns Derby 62.49
3 Derby 68.64 6 ns Chesterfield 64.58
U15 Girls U15 Boys
75m hurdles 11.10 80m hurdles 1200 NR
1 Lily Naylor AV 1261 G3 10 -02 1 Oliver Dakin Ches 1159 Gl1 10 -1.8
2 Josh Young Ches 1311 G4 9 -18
3 Henry Knighton AV 1427 8 -1.8
4  Stanley Dickenson = AV 15.44 7 -1.8
5 Freddie Hatchet HP 15.64 6 -1.8
6 SAMO'SULLIVAN Dby 17.19 5 -18
ns  Jonathan Howkins AV 1727 -1.8
100m 12.50 100m 11.60
1 FLORENCE BEEDIE Dby 1316 G3 10 -05 1 Oliver Dakin Ches 1190 G2 10 +1.0
2 Amelia Banks AV 1340 G4 9 -05 2 William Pullan AV 1229 G4 9 +1.0
3 ABA AMPONSA Dby 13.70 8 -1.2 3 Matthew Fraser AV 1233 G4 8 -20
4 Lois Aitken AV 1387 -0.5 4 Will Tighe Ches 12.53 7 +1.0
ns Jennifer Conway AV 14.00 -1.2 ns Wil Prime Ches 12.62 -2.0
ns Holly Newham-Else AV 1413 -1.2 ns Liam Delap AV 1325 -2.0
5 Hannah Whyatt Ches 14.21 6 -05 5 3RADLEY EDWORTHY Dby 13.26 6 -2.0
ns Alero Etuwewe NS 1421 -0.8 ns Kieran Smith AV 1347 -2.0
6 Danielle Hutchinson Ches 14.26 5 -12 ns Cameron Collins AV 1561 +1.0
ns Chelsea Peake AV 1441 -0.8
ns Lily Naylor AV 1447 -1.0
7 Sosseh Badje HP 1457 4 -10
ns HELEN BOURNE Dby 14.68 -0.8
ns Scarlet Wilson AV 1472 -0.5
ns AMY BRAITHWAITE Dby 14.88 -1.0
ns ANGELICA OPARIND] Dby 14.94 -1.2
ns Emily Reynolds AV 1495 -0.8
ns _,AUREN GREENWELI Dby 15.02 -1.0
ns Aoife Thompson Ches 15.06 -0.8
ns Tilly Allsopp AV 1533 -1.0
ns Jessie Brown AV 1537 -0.8
8 Olivia Plant Bux 15.38 3 -10
9 Charlotte Sweetmore HP 1547 2 -05
ns Amy Sweetmore HP  16.55 -0.8
10 Millie Cotton H 1712 1 -12
ns J17 GUEST ATHLETES NS
ns Lydia Naylor AV 1336 G4 -1.2
300m 46.70 NR [300m 38.20




1 HANNAH BARNDEN
2 Holly Newham-Else
3 HELEN BOURNE
4 Sosseh Badje
5 Chelsea Peake
6 Aoife Thompson
ns ANGELICA OPARIND!
ns Scarlet Wilson
7 Lily Barnes
8 Charlotte Sweetmore
1500m
1 MOLLY HUDSON
2 Sosseh Badje
3 Louise Cocking
4 Taya Joslin
5 Amber Hendley
6  Charlotte Sweetmore
7 Heather Wilshaw
8 Lily Barnes
Long Jump
1 HANNAH BARNDEN
2 Danielle Hutchinson
ns Alero Etuwewe
3 Lois Aitken
4 AMY BRAITHWAITE
5 Jennifer Conway
ns  HELEN BOURNE
ns Amelia Banks
ns Jasmine Knighton
ns ANGELICA OPARINDI
6 Hattie Seddon
ns KAM UDE
7 Amy Sweetmore
Shot
1 Lily Naylor
2 HANNAH BARNDEN
3 Jessie Brown
4 Hannah Whyatt
ns Lois Aitken
ns  Jasmine Knighton
ns Amelia Banks
5 Hattie Seddon

Dby
AV
Dby
HP
AV
Ches
Dby
AV
Ches
HP

Dby
HP
Ches
AV
AV
HP
Bux
Ches

Dby
Ches
NS
AV
Dby
AV
Dby
AV
AV
Dby
Ches
Dby
HP

AV
Dby
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV
Ches

44.01
44.88
45.53
46.29
47.70
48.09
48.56
50.62
50.85
50.88

5.05.05
5.11.13
5.17.99
5.22.89
5.44.78
5.52.86
5.54.64
5.59.40

4.87
4.60
4.59
4.51
4.32
4.19
4.11
4.05
3.68
3.56
3.37
3.19
2.77

11.55
10.23
9.46
8.40
7.93
7.67
7.64
7.24

G3
G4
G4

4414
G4
G4

5.15
G3
G4
G4
G4

11.13
Gl
G2
G3
G4

10
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1 Oliver Dakin

2 Wil Prime

3 William Pullan

4 TOM WRIGHT

5 Stanley Dickenson

ns Harry Mustafa

ns Lewis Boswell

6 Freddie Hatchet
1500m

1 JUDE BUSH

2 JAKE MARTIN

ns Ethan Barr

ns TOM WRIGHT

3 Kieran Smith

4 Oscar Cousins

5 Harry Mustafa

6 Lewis Boswell

ns  Jonathan Howkins

ns OLIVER HOLFORD

ns JACK SURGAY

7 Kyle Rowley

ns J17 GUEST ATHLETES

ns Luke Farrant
High Jump

1 Josh Young

2 Henry Knighton

3 Will Tighe

4 Fraser Masterson

5 Freddie Hatchet

ns Harry Mustafa

6  OLIVER HOLFORD
Shot

1 Joel Naylor

2 Wil Prime

3 Fraser Masterson

4 Liam Delap

ns Marcus Kirby

ns William Pullan

Ches
Ches
AV
Dby
AV
Ches
AV
HP

Dby

Dby
Dby
AV
Ches
Ches
AV
AV
Dby
Dby

NS

Bux

Ches
AV
Ches
HP
HP
Ches
Dby

AV
Ches
HP
AV
AV
AV

5 DANIEL O'SULLIVAN Dby

6

SAM O'SULLIVAN

Dby

39.03
41.72
42.27
43.67
45.53
46.33
46.64
46.65

4.24.9
4.28.9
4.43.7
4.48.2
4.48.7
4.51.8
5.10.2
5.20.8
5.25.6
5277
5.35.8
5441

4441

1.67
1.61
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.00

9.15
8.67
8.29
8.00
7.66
7.61
6.90
6.16

G2
G4

4.16.7

G2
G3
G4

G4
1.84
G2
G3

14.02
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6 AMY BRAITHWAITE

ns Natasha Hill

ns Tilly Allsopp

ns Danielle Hutchinson

7 Amy Sweetmore

ns Louise Cocking

ns J17 GUEST ATHLETES

ns Aimee Fellows
Javelin

1 Jessie Brown

2 Jasmine Knighton

3 Lily Barnes

4 TAYA WILKS

5 Hattie Seddon

ns Natasha Hill

ns Hannah Whyatt

ns J17 GUEST ATHLETE

ns Lauren Hill

Dby
Ches
AV
Ches
HP
Ches
NS
Ches

AV
AV
Ches
Dby
Ches
Ches
Ches
NS
Ches

6.99
6.20
5.68
5.58
4.99
4.70

10.00

28.11
23.37
23.30
21.26
20.40
18.94
18.13

37.02

G2
40.91
G3
G4
G4

Gl

10

AN © VO

ns FREDDIE BURTON

ns Lewis Boswell
Javelin

1 Joel Naylor

2 Benjamin Jones

ns Marcus Kirby

3 FREDDIE BURTON

4 Fraser Masterson

5 SAM O'SULLIVAN

Dby
AV

AV
AV
AV
Dby
HP
Dby

ns DANIEL O'SULLIVAN Dby

6.15
5.54

35.21
30.59
30.52
22.40
21.32
15.88
15.75

43.26
G4

10



4x100m Relay

1
2

ns
3

ns
4

A.Valley
Derby

A.Valley
Chesterfield
A.Valley NS

High Peak AC

U9s 50m

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Hannah Ita
Bunie Ude
Joe Gilcrist
Thomas Wright
Harry White
Chuma Ude
ashton Cockell

U9s 50m

1
2
3
4
5

Dylan Limes
Heyden Kalik
Olivia Barker
Mae Miller
Flo Harris Wood

U9s 50m

1
2
3
4
5
6

Alex Currie
Megan Joyce
Gino Franco
Kira West
Evie Smith
Bradley Pickworth

U9s 50m

1
2
3
4

Sebastian Bankd
Owen Berry
Lewis Olden

Samuel Lyons

54.62
54.77

57.50
57.54
57.67
61.91

9.9
10.36
10.6
114
11.46
12.61
17.58

9.37
10.02
10.55
10.76
11.28

9.06
9.29
9.67
10.36
12.1
12.35

9.04
11.43
12.16
13.66

52.10

10

4x100m Relay
1 Derby
ns  High Peak ACNS

51.94
54.86

49.40

10



